
Combination Total Points Position

138 80 cms

Caoimhe Treacy(2025208) ON Knockainy Cassie(5733373) 72 1

Sarah Boyce-Donohoe(2026104) ON Watergrange Penny(20087200) 48 2

Lucy McCarthy(2024184) ON Beyond precision(3139514) 39 3

Aisling Sarah Malone(2025590) ON Docs ozzimus(4815858) 36 4

Katie O Connor(2026726) ON Silver Beech (ihr)(5584534) 33 5

Hugo Segrave(2024157) ON Chrissy's Friend(9638731) 30 6

Patrick Mc Grath(2025689) ON Rosetown Blitz(966173) 30 6

Ella Mullins(2024299) ON Dromalga Billy III(9639188) 27 7

Daniel Ring(2026499) ON Hamptons Flicka(5642485) 24 8

Robyn Fitzpatrick(2022169) ON Yukon Champagne(9607044) 24 8

Sarah Boyce-Donohoe(2026104) ON Thomastown Quest(7023910) 24 8

Sophie O' Callaghan(2025133) ON Ballyduff Babe(49807) 24 8

Katie Wafer (2023813) ON Kyle indigo(9637077) 21 9

Aoife Wafer(2025147) ON Lynard Nansi(9638819) 18 10

138 90 cms

Sarah Boyce-Donohoe(2026104) ON Thomastown Quest(7023910) 93 1

Noah Cahill(2023812) ON knockbrack(IHR)(4905347) 69 2

Launa McCann(2018718) ON Dunleavy Lass(9639081) 57 3

Lauren Cole(2025004) ON Caspar II(6064127) 54 4

Hugo Segrave(2024157) ON Chrissy's Friend(9638731) 48 5

Bridin Doyle (2023839) ON Corlea Star(9604472) 45 6

Bridin Doyle (2023839) ON The Jemmy Man(5718165) 45 6

Katie Wafer (2023813) ON Kyle Hero(9636411) 36 7

Isabelle Boland(2024797) ON Golden Snip(9636656) 33 8

Kayleigh Fitzpatrick(2026689) ON Playboys Global Explosion(5113044) 33 8

Lucy McCarthy(2024184) ON Beyond precision(3139514) 33 8

Faye Newman(2015770) ON Spark Attack(11784) 27 9

Anna White(2023564) ON Beaver Valley(4283512) 24 10

Aoife Wafer(2025147) ON Lynard Nansi(9638819) 24 10

Ellie Pothmann Mullen(2016581) ON Kilcreene Quartz(9638667) 24 10

Kate Keogh(2024449) ON Midnight Sky (LHI)(9639330) 24 10

Kellie Fogarty(2015635) ON Billy Two Shoes(3181103) 24 10

138 1 metre

Bridin Doyle (2023839) ON Corlea Star(9604472) 100 1

Anna White(2023564) ON Beaver Valley(4283512) 94 2

Patrick Fleming(2018888) ON Coppenagh Celtic Rebel(9607754) 90 3

James Brennan(2018650) ON MHS Alaska(9603526) 68 4

Ana Tagle(2026108) ON Athenry Mint(9637465) 56 5

Robin Carey(2016240) ON Bay Times(5966958) 55 6

Darragh Costello(2021882) ON Jalisco T(9637830) 42 7

Sophie Byrne(2023390) ON Kilkern Mist(5448875) 42 7

Anna White(2023564) ON Future Memories(4134194) 39 8

Chloe Hughes Kennedy(2015956) ON Sparkling Boomastasia(9607360) 39 8

Launa McCann(2018718) ON Dunleavy Lass(9639081) 36 9

Bridin Doyle (2023839) ON The Jemmy Man(5718165) 33 10



138 1.10m

Anna White(2023564) ON Future Memories(4134194) 145 1

Patrick Fleming(2018888) ON Coppenagh Celtic Rebel(9607754) 110 2

James Brennan(2018650) ON MHS Alaska(9603526) 95 3

Chloe Hughes Kennedy(2015956) ON Sparkling Boomastasia(9607360) 70 4

Maisie Adams(2015355) ON Riot Del Pegulil(9636245) 65 5

Anna White(2023564) ON Beaver Valley(4283512) 61 6

Robin Carey(2016240) ON Bay Times(5966958) 59 7

Eoin Brennan(2016392) ON Evros Delight(9607366) 51 8

Matthew Farrell(2017449) ON D Drim' De Brixia (PFS)(9638604) 48 9

Maisie Adams(2015355) ON Dunlewey Redshank(9830) 42 10

138 1.20m

Ella Jones(2023123) ON latoon Surprise(4773058) 10 1

Marta Hughes Bravo(2014447) ON Mayfly Black Pennell(9635979) 10 1

Patrick Fleming(2018888) ON Coppenagh Celtic Rebel(9607754) 9 2

Robin Carey(2016240) ON Bay Times(5966958) 9 2

Katie Doyle(2023250) ON Tynagh Sunshine(10033730) 6 3

Maisie Adams(2015355) ON Dunlewey Redshank(9830) 3 4


